Unique Marketing through
innovation, design and
m a n u f a c t u r e .
Enqui r ies : + 2 7  4 1  4 5 3  4 6 0 5 ;  i n f o @ o r t h o - s o l . c o m
SATURN BIPOLAR HIP
• Large range of motion
• User friendly instrumentation​
• Unique head retaining system
• Mobile head reduces wear on acetabulum
• Cemented and uncemented femoral stem options
• Distribution of forces between inner and outer bearing​
INSTRUMENTS
The Ortho Sol Development Pty Ltd Bipolar Head has been designed by a num-
ber of leading orthopaedic surgeons and has been manufactured using
advanced engineering principles and state-of-the-art machinery. This together
with cutting edge materials ensure that the Bipolar Head is of the highest qual-
ity available in order to benefit the patient. A variety of sizes are available to suit
the individual patient’s acetabular anatomy.
INDICATIONS:
•Neck of femur Fractures in the elderly and debilitated/ infirm
•Acetabular deficiencies that do not permit secure fixation of acetabular component
•abductor deficiencies that require more stability than a fixed component can offer
PLEASE NOTE:
SURGEONS USING THE BIPOLAR HIP SYSTEM MUST BE KNOWLEDGABLE IN THE MEDICAL AND
SURGICAL ASPECTS OF THE IMPLANT, AS WELL AS THE LIMITATIONS OF THE METALLURGICAL
AND MECHANICAL PROPERTIES OF THE IMPLANTS. CORRECT SELECTION OF THE IMPLANT
COMPONENTS IS CRITICAL TO THE SUCCESS OF THE PROCEDURE.
Product code Acetabular size Endo head size Catalogue code
284038 38mm 22mm BALL O100-284-038
284038 40mm 22mm BALL O100-284-038
284038 42mm 22mm BALL O100-284-038
284044 44mm 28mm BALL O100-284-044
284044 46mm 28mm BALL O100-284-044
284048 48mm 28mm BALL O100-284-048
284048 50mm 28mm BALL O100-284-048
284052 52mm 28mm BALL O100-284-052
284052 54mm 28mm BALL O100-284-052
284056 56mm 28mm BALL O100-284-056
284056 58mm 28mm BALL O100-284-056